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10 10 80 100 10 10 80 100 200 100 10 10 80 100 10 10 80 100 200 100 10 10 80 100 10 10 80 100 200 100

1 144 ABHIMANYU SINGH MOTILAL SINGH LILAVATI GOND 22/01/2012 7 8 54 69 8 7 48 63 132 66 5 6 43 54 6 5 48 59 113 56.5 7 8 36 51 8 7 58 73 124 62

2 170 ANAMIKA SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH LALITA SINGH GOND 15/06/2011 5 6 35 46 6 5 39 50 96 48 4 5 29 38 4 6 33 43 81 40.5 8 6 27 41 6 6 42 54 95 47.5

3 147 ANAND SINGH HOTI PRASAD SINGH SHIV KUMARI GOND 15/09/2011 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 153 ANCHAL DINESH KUMAR SUSHILA CHERWA 26/11/2011 8 7 63 78 7 7 64 78 156 78 5 6 57 68 6 7 52 65 133 66.5 6 8 41 55 7 8 56 71 126 63

5 131 ANJANI SHYAM VIJENDRA SINGH SHYAM SHREE MATI GOND 17/06/2012 6 6 44 56 6 7 36 49 105 52.5 6 5 42 53 7 7 50 64 117 58.5 8 7 28 43 7 8 54 69 112 56

6 163 ANJITA SINGH DHAN SAI RAM BAI GOND 06-10-2011 7 7 59 73 6 7 59 72 145 72.5 7 6 54 67 6 7 68 81 148 74 9 6 38 53 6 8 69 83 136 68

7 140 ANJU KUMAR SINGH SHYAM SINGH SHYAM BAI GOND 01-01-2012 6 6 35 47 5 6 37 48 95 47.5 5 4 34 43 5 6 37 48 91 45.5 7 7 29 43 8 8 37 53 96 48

8 191 ANKIT SINGH SUKHRANJAN SINGH SUMITRA GOND 02-07-2012 6 6 27 39 5 6 27 38 77 38.5 4 5 27 36 5 5 26 36 72 36 6 7 28 41 8 6 40 54 95 47.5

9 160 ANSHU BECK RAMRATAN BECK SARITA BECK ORAON 17/07/2011 8 8 67 83 7 8 39 54 137 68.5 5 4 38 47 6 5 32 43 90 45 8 7 32 47 8 6 53 67 114 57

10 139 ARCHANA BAIGA RAMESH BAIGA KUSUMKALI BAIGA 01-01-2011 6 6 13 25 6 6 30 42 67 33.5 5 6 23 34 6 5 27 38 72 36 7 6 28 41 8 7 28 43 84 42

11 158 ARUNA SINGH BIJENDRA SINGH RUPMATI GOND 06-07-2011 7 8 53 68 7 7 53 67 135 67.5 6 5 40 51 7 6 50 63 114 57 7 8 38 53 6 7 54 67 120 60

12 150 ARYAN MADHAV SINGH GAURI SINGH GOND 13/09/2011 6 5 9 20 6 6 34 46 66 33 5 4 19 28 6 7 26 39 67 33.5 5 6 28 39 7 7 28 42 81 40.5

13 146 ASHISH SUKHRAM KAUSHILYA KHAIRWAR 02-12-2009 7 6 43 56 7 7 33 47 103 51.5 5 5 35 45 6 5 48 59 104 52 6 5 35 46 6 6 49 61 107 53.5

14 127 DAVID XAXA AKHILESH XAXA VIJAYA XAXA ORAON 15/11/2010 8 7 56 71 7 8 46 61 132 66 6 5 53 64 6 5 41 52 116 58 7 8 37 52 8 8 57 73 125 62.5

15 136 GURUCHARAN SINGH BHAV SINGH PARWATI GOND 20/11/2010 6 6 36 48 6 6 47 59 107 53.5 5 4 40 49 6 5 46 57 106 53 8 9 38 55 8 8 60 76 131 65.5

16 179 HARSH KUMAR SINGH GANPAT SINGH GAYATRI GOND 04-02-2011 7 7 55 69 8 7 37 52 121 60.5 4 5 47 56 7 6 50 63 119 59.5 7 7 39 53 6 8 57 71 124 62

17 124 JANKI JWALA PRASAD LAXMI BAI GOND 18/06/2011 7 7 45 59 6 7 42 55 114 57 6 5 42 53 7 6 44 57 110 55 7 6 32 45 7 8 57 72 117 58.5

18 142 JOHNSON EKKA EMANUEL PARANTI ORAON 16/09/2011 8 8 65 81 7 8 52 67 148 74 5 5 33 43 6 7 46 59 102 51 6 7 38 51 8 7 52 67 118 59

19 172 KAMAL SINGH AMAR PRASAD RAJ KUMARI GOND 01-01-2011 8 7 54 69 6 7 35 48 117 58.5 4 5 45 54 6 7 50 63 117 58.5 7 7 30 44 7 7 51 65 109 54.5

20 123 KANCHAN UDAY SINGH JYOTI GOND 26/08/2011 8 7 54 69 7 8 56 71 140 70 6 6 56 68 5 8 61 74 142 71 8 6 35 49 6 6 62 74 123 61.5

21 159 KHUSHBOO JAGJIWAN SINGH KAUSHILYA GOND 18/01/2012 7 6 49 62 6 7 46 59 121 60.5 6 7 37 50 7 7 48 62 112 56 8 7 33 48 8 8 62 78 126 63

22 156 KHUSHBU SINGH RAMA SINGH JYOIT SINGH GOND 19/04/2011 10 10 70 90 10 10 80 100 190 95 4 5 54 63 7 8 63 78 141 70.5 9 8 50 67 9 9 71 89 156 78

23 125 KHUSHI BAIGA SHRI LALA RAM BAIGA CHAMPAVATI BAIGA 24/07/2011 6 5 30 41 6 6 38 50 91 45.5 6 7 28 41 7 7 41 55 96 48 6 5 36 47 5 6 30 41 88 44

24 135 KRISHNA AVTAR SINGH SUBRAN SINGH DEERSHIVA SINGH GOND 01-09-2010 7 8 56 71 7 8 65 80 151 75.5 4 5 45 54 6 7 56 69 123 61.5 7 8 35 50 6 7 61 74 124 62

25 177 KRITI SINGH ANIL SINGH SHAKUNTLA GOND 28/11/2011 6 5 36 47 6 6 35 47 94 47 5 6 32 43 7 6 38 51 94 47 3 6 35 44 5 4 31 40 84 42

26 148 KULDEEP SINGH BIHARI SINGH SHANTI BAI GOND 30/06/2011 8 9 62 79 8 8 60 76 155 77.5 5 5 50 60 8 7 46 61 121 60.5 8 7 37 52 7 7 71 85 137 68.5

27 162 LAXMI CHAND SHANTI GOND 30/10/2011 6 5 36 47 6 7 29 42 89 44.5 5 6 40 51 6 7 41 54 105 52.5 5 6 37 48 4 5 39 48 96 48

28 161 MANISH SINGH SUNIL KUMAR SINGH KALAWATI GOND 23/10/2011 7 7 57 71 7 7 57 71 142 71 6 7 46 59 6 7 48 61 120 60 7 6 38 51 5 7 54 66 117 58.5

29 141 MANITA UIKEY SHIVMANGAL UIKEY BUNDEEYA BAI GOND 09-04-2011 7 6 49 62 6 7 60 73 135 67.5 5 5 46 56 7 8 56 71 127 63.5 6 7 37 50 8 6 61 75 125 62.5

30 171 MANSI SINGH RAMAYAN SINGH SANGEETA GOND 23/09/2009 7 7 52 66 6 7 47 60 126 63 4 5 36 45 6 7 43 56 101 50.5 4 7 37 48 5 6 53 64 112 56

31 134 MISHTHI SINGH INDRAJEET SINGH KAILASHO SINGH GOND 20/01/2012 8 8 70 86 9 9 75 93 179 89.5 6 7 55 68 7 8 58 73 141 70.5 8 8 42 58 7 8 63 78 136 68

32 151 MITHLESH SINGH INDRADEV SINGH DEV KUNWAR SINGH GOND 16/06/2010 6 6 46 58 5 5 29 39 97 48.5 5 5 38 48 5 6 33 44 92 46 7 6 29 42 6 7 47 60 102 51

33 128 NAINSEE EKKA DINESH KUMAR LALIMA ORAON 05-06-2011 6 7 58 71 7 8 46 61 132 66 5 6 52 63 6 7 51 64 127 63.5 6 7 36 49 5 8 55 68 117 58.5

34 178 NANDKESHWAR RAMDHAN RAJKUMARI CHERWA 18/05/2011 5 5 19 29 6 6 30 42 71 35.5 5 4 21 30 5 8 33 46 76 38 5 4 29 38 4 6 30 40 78 39

35 122 PARMESHWAR PRATAP SINGH SHASHIKALA CHERWA 03/07/211 6 6 49 61 7 8 48 63 124 62 5 6 41 52 7 8 58 73 125 62.5 8 8 40 56 7 8 67 82 138 69

36 176 PAULUSH EKKA SANJAY KUMAR SABINA ORAON 05-10-2011 6 7 59 72 6 6 45 57 129 64.5 6 7 51 64 7 8 52 67 131 65.5 4 6 35 45 7 7 58 72 117 58.5

37 137 PRACHI SINGH DHARMENDRA SINGH SATYAWATI SINGH KAWAR 04-12-2009 8 7 72 87 7 7 70 84 171 85.5 8 8 60 76 8 9 72 89 165 82.5 7 7 45 59 6 8 72 86 145 72.5

38 194 PRADEEP SURENDRA RAJANI CHERWA 18/04/2011 6 7 27 40 7 6 31 44 84 42 6 5 13 24 5 5 42 52 76 38 6 5 36 47 4 7 37 48 95 47.5

39 174 PRAVEEN KUMAR RAMBHAROSH KAUSHILYA GOND 24/04/2010 9 8 72 89 8 7 52 67 156 78 6 7 59 72 8 7 54 69 141 70.5 5 7 42 54 8 8 67 83 137 68.5

40 129 PREETAM KUMAR NETAM AMIT KUMAR NETAM VIMALAWATI SINGH GOND 19/12/2010 9 8 63 80 8 8 58 74 154 77 6 8 35 49 8 7 43 58 107 53.5 9 6 34 49 9 8 72 89 138 69

41 164 PREMBATI SINGH SINGLAL SINGH SHUKWARIYA GOND 09-05-2011 7 6 50 63 6 7 44 57 120 60 7 8 43 58 8 8 58 74 132 66 5 6 31 42 6 7 53 66 108 54

42 155 PRIYA RAJENDRA SINGH LAKHPATIYA GOND 28/06/2010 6 5 40 51 6 7 41 54 105 52.5 6 7 53 66 8 8 52 68 134 67 7 5 35 47 5 6 45 56 103 51.5

43 192 PRIYANKA SINGH RAMKISUN SINGH RAJMANTI GOND 15/09/2011 5 5 39 49 6 6 27 39 88 44 5 6 38 49 6 7 34 47 96 48 5 6 37 48 5 5 35 45 93 46.5

44 130 PUSHPA PORTE SANTARA LAL PORTE RUKMAN PORTE GOND 27/03/2011 7 6 49 62 7 6 59 72 134 67 6 7 54 67 7 8 61 76 143 71.5 6 7 40 53 7 6 68 81 134 67

45 157 RIYA SINGH BRIJESHWAR SINGH DEVKUMARI GOND 07-12-2011 8 7 65 80 7 8 63 78 158 79 6 7 55 68 8 8 70 86 154 77 7 6 41 54 5 7 65 77 131 65.5

46 126 RUPESH SINGH AMIR SINGH SUKHNANIYA GOND 15/08/2011 7 7 48 62 8 7 41 56 118 59 5 6 37 48 7 6 38 51 99 49.5 4 7 34 45 6 8 52 66 111 55.5

47 165 SANJU SAI BIRBHAN SINGH MUNIYA GOND 13/04/2011 6 6 35 47 7 6 29 42 89 44.5 5 5 28 38 5 6 30 41 79 39.5 3 6 38 47 5 8 43 56 103 51.5

48 132 SATYARAV SORI DHAN SINGH SORI MANKUNWAR SORI GOND 10-07-2011 7 6 50 63 8 7 63 78 141 70.5 5 6 55 66 6 7 65 78 144 72 9 8 52 69 7 8 70 85 154 77

49 154 SEEMA SINGH SHREE SINGH LEELAWATI GOND 31/08/2011 6 6 31 43 7 6 28 41 84 42 5 6 44 55 5 6 49 60 115 57.5 6 4 38 48 6 7 40 53 101 50.5

50 175 SHIVRAJ SINGH CHECHAM ABHAYRAJ SINGH CHECHAM PHOOLBAI SINGH CHECHAM GOND 03-10-2011 6 6 20 32 6 5 27 38 70 35 5 5 30 40 6 7 33 46 86 43 4 7 38 49 4 5 36 45 94 47

51 143 SHRUTI SINGH PRABHAKAR SINGH GAYATRI SINGH KANWAR 06-07-2010 7 8 56 71 6 7 43 56 127 63.5 6 7 59 72 8 8 47 63 135 67.5 6 7 35 48 7 8 60 75 123 61.5

52 246 SHRUTI SINGH VIJAY SINGH LILAVATI GOND 17-10-2011 6 6 27 39 7 6 29 42 81 40.5 4 5 21 30 4 5 30 39 69 34.5 5 6 36 47 5 4 39 48 95 47.5

53 152 SUHANA GULAB MOHARMANI GOND 05-10-2011 8 7 50 65 7 7 35 49 114 57 5 7 55 67 8 7 59 74 141 70.5 6 6 28 40 8 6 44 58 98 49

54 193 UDAL PRATAP SINGH SHRICHAND SINGH PHOOLBAI GOND 09-01-2012 6 6 30 42 7 6 35 48 90 45 4 6 33 43 7 8 42 57 100 50 6 6 29 41 6 7 52 65 106 53

55 149 UGESH RAMDILIP MANMATI GOND 12-05-2010 7 6 55 68 7 6 56 69 137 68.5 6 7 41 54 6 7 67 80 134 67 6 7 37 50 6 7 63 76 126 63

56 145 URMILA BABULAL SUNKUNWAR GOND 29/08/2010 6 5 42 53 6 7 45 58 111 55.5 7 8 58 73 5 6 52 63 136 68 8 7 32 47 7 6 54 67 114 57

57 133 VIKALP KUMAR BAIGA BABULAL BAIGA KIRAN BAIGA BAIGA 04-01-2012 5 5 34 44 5 6 28 39 83 41.5 6 5 35 46 5 7 32 44 90 45 4 5 32 41 5 7 33 45 86 43

58 168 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH MANOJ KUMAR SINGH MITHILA SINGH KANWAR 18/03/2011 6 6 45 57 6 5 27 38 95 47.5 4 5 28 37 5 6 36 47 84 42 6 5 38 49 6 7 47 60 109 54.5

59 167 YASHMIN BEK ANIL BEK PHOOLMATI BEK ORAON 26/06/2010 6 6 43 55 7 8 45 60 115 57.5 5 6 38 49 5 6 48 59 108 54 6 8 30 44 7 8 56 71 115 57.5

60 315 VIJAY SINGH TEJA SINGH SUNITA GOND 06-08-2010 6 6 33 45 6 6 31 43 88 44 6 5 41 52 6 7 57 70 122 61 4 5 31 40 5 6 55 66 106 53
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1 144 ABHIMANYU SINGH MOTILAL SINGH LILAVATI GOND 22/01/2012

2 170 ANAMIKA SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH LALITA SINGH GOND 15/06/2011

3 147 ANAND SINGH HOTI PRASAD SINGH SHIV KUMARI GOND 15/09/2011

4 153 ANCHAL DINESH KUMAR SUSHILA CHERWA 26/11/2011

5 131 ANJANI SHYAM VIJENDRA SINGH SHYAM SHREE MATI GOND 17/06/2012

6 163 ANJITA SINGH DHAN SAI RAM BAI GOND 06-10-2011

7 140 ANJU KUMAR SINGH SHYAM SINGH SHYAM BAI GOND 01-01-2012

8 191 ANKIT SINGH SUKHRANJAN SINGH SUMITRA GOND 02-07-2012

9 160 ANSHU BECK RAMRATAN BECK SARITA BECK ORAON 17/07/2011

10 139 ARCHANA BAIGA RAMESH BAIGA KUSUMKALI BAIGA 01-01-2011

11 158 ARUNA SINGH BIJENDRA SINGH RUPMATI GOND 06-07-2011

12 150 ARYAN MADHAV SINGH GAURI SINGH GOND 13/09/2011

13 146 ASHISH SUKHRAM KAUSHILYA KHAIRWAR 02-12-2009

14 127 DAVID XAXA AKHILESH XAXA VIJAYA XAXA ORAON 15/11/2010

15 136 GURUCHARAN SINGH BHAV SINGH PARWATI GOND 20/11/2010

16 179 HARSH KUMAR SINGH GANPAT SINGH GAYATRI GOND 04-02-2011

17 124 JANKI JWALA PRASAD LAXMI BAI GOND 18/06/2011

18 142 JOHNSON EKKA EMANUEL PARANTI ORAON 16/09/2011

19 172 KAMAL SINGH AMAR PRASAD RAJ KUMARI GOND 01-01-2011

20 123 KANCHAN UDAY SINGH JYOTI GOND 26/08/2011

21 159 KHUSHBOO JAGJIWAN SINGH KAUSHILYA GOND 18/01/2012

22 156 KHUSHBU SINGH RAMA SINGH JYOIT SINGH GOND 19/04/2011

23 125 KHUSHI BAIGA SHRI LALA RAM BAIGA CHAMPAVATI BAIGA 24/07/2011

24 135 KRISHNA AVTAR SINGH SUBRAN SINGH DEERSHIVA SINGH GOND 01-09-2010

25 177 KRITI SINGH ANIL SINGH SHAKUNTLA GOND 28/11/2011

26 148 KULDEEP SINGH BIHARI SINGH SHANTI BAI GOND 30/06/2011

27 162 LAXMI CHAND SHANTI GOND 30/10/2011

28 161 MANISH SINGH SUNIL KUMAR SINGH KALAWATI GOND 23/10/2011

29 141 MANITA UIKEY SHIVMANGAL UIKEY BUNDEEYA BAI GOND 09-04-2011

30 171 MANSI SINGH RAMAYAN SINGH SANGEETA GOND 23/09/2009

31 134 MISHTHI SINGH INDRAJEET SINGH KAILASHO SINGH GOND 20/01/2012

32 151 MITHLESH SINGH INDRADEV SINGH DEV KUNWAR SINGH GOND 16/06/2010

33 128 NAINSEE EKKA DINESH KUMAR LALIMA ORAON 05-06-2011

34 178 NANDKESHWAR RAMDHAN RAJKUMARI CHERWA 18/05/2011

35 122 PARMESHWAR PRATAP SINGH SHASHIKALA CHERWA 03/07/211

36 176 PAULUSH EKKA SANJAY KUMAR SABINA ORAON 05-10-2011

37 137 PRACHI SINGH DHARMENDRA SINGH SATYAWATI SINGH KAWAR 04-12-2009

38 194 PRADEEP SURENDRA RAJANI CHERWA 18/04/2011

39 174 PRAVEEN KUMAR RAMBHAROSH KAUSHILYA GOND 24/04/2010

40 129 PREETAM KUMAR NETAM AMIT KUMAR NETAM VIMALAWATI SINGH GOND 19/12/2010

41 164 PREMBATI SINGH SINGLAL SINGH SHUKWARIYA GOND 09-05-2011

42 155 PRIYA RAJENDRA SINGH LAKHPATIYA GOND 28/06/2010

43 192 PRIYANKA SINGH RAMKISUN SINGH RAJMANTI GOND 15/09/2011

44 130 PUSHPA PORTE SANTARA LAL PORTE RUKMAN PORTE GOND 27/03/2011

45 157 RIYA SINGH BRIJESHWAR SINGH DEVKUMARI GOND 07-12-2011

46 126 RUPESH SINGH AMIR SINGH SUKHNANIYA GOND 15/08/2011

47 165 SANJU SAI BIRBHAN SINGH MUNIYA GOND 13/04/2011

48 132 SATYARAV SORI DHAN SINGH SORI MANKUNWAR SORI GOND 10-07-2011

49 154 SEEMA SINGH SHREE SINGH LEELAWATI GOND 31/08/2011

50 175 SHIVRAJ SINGH CHECHAM ABHAYRAJ SINGH CHECHAM PHOOLBAI SINGH CHECHAM GOND 03-10-2011

51 143 SHRUTI SINGH PRABHAKAR SINGH GAYATRI SINGH KANWAR 06-07-2010

52 246 SHRUTI SINGH VIJAY SINGH LILAVATI GOND 17-10-2011

53 152 SUHANA GULAB MOHARMANI GOND 05-10-2011

54 193 UDAL PRATAP SINGH SHRICHAND SINGH PHOOLBAI GOND 09-01-2012

55 149 UGESH RAMDILIP MANMATI GOND 12-05-2010

56 145 URMILA BABULAL SUNKUNWAR GOND 29/08/2010

57 133 VIKALP KUMAR BAIGA BABULAL BAIGA KIRAN BAIGA BAIGA 04-01-2012

58 168 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH MANOJ KUMAR SINGH MITHILA SINGH KANWAR 18/03/2011

59 167 YASHMIN BEK ANIL BEK PHOOLMATI BEK ORAON 26/06/2010

60 315 VIJAY SINGH TEJA SINGH SUNITA GOND 06-08-2010
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10 10 80 100 10 10 80 100 200 100 10 10 80 100 10 10 80 100 200 100 10 10 80 100 10 10 80 100 200 100 1200 100 A1

6 7 30 43 8 9 35 52 95 47.5 8 6 35 49 8 9 57 74 123 61.5 6 7 40 53 8 10 58 76 129 64.5 716 59.666667 C1

5 6 30 41 6 7 34 47 88 44 7 5 41 53 7 6 62 75 128 64 5 4 29 38 5 7 29 41 79 39.5 567 47.25 C2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 FALSE

7 8 46 61 8 9 50 67 128 64 6 5 50 61 6 7 48 61 122 61 7 7 53 67 8 10 56 74 141 70.5 806 67.166667 B2

5 6 28 39 7 9 46 62 101 50.5 6 7 34 47 5 6 56 67 114 57 8 6 34 48 6 8 43 57 105 52.5 654 54.5 C1

6 7 28 41 7 9 52 68 109 54.5 7 6 45 58 7 8 52 67 125 62.5 6 5 45 56 7 10 57 74 130 65 793 66.083333 B2

7 8 32 47 10 10 55 75 122 61 8 7 34 49 6 7 53 66 115 57.5 4 5 33 42 7 8 42 57 99 49.5 618 51.5 C1

5 6 28 39 7 9 43 59 98 49 6 6 28 40 8 6 34 48 88 44 6 4 35 45 5 6 29 40 85 42.5 515 42.916667 C2

7 8 33 48 9 10 60 79 127 63.5 7 8 37 52 7 7 36 50 102 51 5 5 30 40 6 7 27 40 80 40 650 54.166667 C1

5 6 27 38 7 7 35 49 87 43.5 7 7 28 42 6 5 41 52 94 47 3 4 28 35 4 8 19 31 66 33 470 39.166667 D

6 8 28 42 8 10 59 77 119 59.5 6 5 29 40 9 7 59 75 115 57.5 6 5 30 41 5 8 32 45 86 43 689 57.416667 C1

6 6 26 38 6 7 30 43 81 40.5 6 6 28 40 6 7 32 45 85 42.5 4 6 27 37 5 6 18 29 66 33 446 37.166667 D

6 7 27 40 7 10 59 76 116 58 6 5 27 38 7 6 32 45 83 41.5 5 6 30 41 5 8 40 53 94 47 607 50.583333 C2

7 8 31 46 10 10 65 85 131 65.5 6 5 32 43 5 6 31 42 85 42.5 7 8 36 51 6 10 59 75 126 63 715 59.583333 C1

6 5 31 42 6 10 60 76 118 59 5 7 35 47 6 7 52 65 112 56 5 6 36 47 8 9 47 64 111 55.5 685 57.083333 C1

6 7 29 42 9 10 50 69 111 55.5 5 6 29 40 7 6 34 47 87 43.5 7 6 41 54 6 9 55 70 124 62 686 57.166667 C1

5 7 23 35 9 10 55 74 109 54.5 5 7 39 51 8 5 40 53 104 52 6 5 43 54 7 8 54 69 123 61.5 677 56.416667 C1

7 9 34 50 8 9 53 70 120 60 8 6 37 51 8 6 52 66 117 58.5 4 5 33 42 6 7 35 48 90 45 695 57.916667 C1

5 7 28 40 8 9 46 63 103 51.5 6 7 32 45 8 6 41 55 100 50 7 6 37 50 7 8 49 64 114 57 660 55 C1

6 7 27 40 7 9 44 60 100 50 8 7 33 48 8 7 52 67 115 57.5 5 6 40 51 5 8 44 57 108 54 728 60.666667 C1

6 7 35 48 10 10 56 76 124 62 8 9 37 54 7 6 58 71 125 62.5 4 5 30 39 5 7 35 47 86 43 694 57.833333 C1

8 9 66 83 10 10 74 94 177 88.5 9 8 64 81 7 5 70 82 163 81.5 9 10 70 89 9 10 65 84 173 86.5 1000 83.333333 A2

6 5 30 41 7 8 38 53 94 47 7 6 28 41 7 6 53 66 107 53.5 5 4 35 44 5 6 27 38 82 41 558 46.5 C2

6 8 35 49 9 10 64 83 132 66 5 6 41 52 7 8 34 49 101 50.5 5 6 29 40 5 7 38 50 90 45 721 60.083333 C1

5 6 29 40 7 7 33 47 87 43.5 6 7 27 40 8 6 41 55 95 47.5 4 5 28 37 5 7 17 29 66 33 520 43.333333 C2

7 8 37 52 9 10 60 79 131 65.5 6 7 52 65 8 5 59 72 137 68.5 7 8 32 47 8 10 57 75 122 61 803 66.916667 B2

6 7 24 37 7 9 50 66 103 51.5 8 7 35 50 7 9 53 69 119 59.5 5 6 32 43 5 8 35 48 91 45.5 603 50.25 C2

7 8 34 49 10 10 62 82 131 65.5 8 7 47 62 6 5 49 60 122 61 7 8 50 65 8 10 57 75 140 70 772 64.333333 B2

5 8 27 40 8 7 38 53 93 46.5 7 6 36 49 8 6 63 77 126 63 6 7 65 78 8 9 49 66 144 72 750 62.5 B2

6 7 30 43 7 8 47 62 105 52.5 7 6 30 43 7 6 50 63 106 53 6 6 39 51 7 8 41 56 107 53.5 657 54.75 C1

7 8 56 71 9 10 75 94 165 82.5 6 5 51 62 5 7 68 80 142 71 8 7 47 62 7 10 51 68 130 65 893 74.416667 B1

6 8 27 41 8 8 46 62 103 51.5 7 5 27 39 8 6 31 45 84 42 5 4 30 39 6 7 36 49 88 44 566 47.166667 C2

6 7 23 36 7 9 50 66 102 51 6 7 45 58 7 8 56 71 129 64.5 7 7 53 67 8 8 52 68 135 67.5 742 61.833333 B2

5 6 28 39 7 6 34 47 86 43 8 7 39 54 8 7 30 45 99 49.5 4 5 29 38 5 7 27 39 77 38.5 487 40.583333 D

7 8 37 52 8 9 54 71 123 61.5 7 7 28 42 7 6 49 62 104 52 7 8 55 70 7 10 56 73 143 71.5 757 63.083333 B2

7 8 34 49 10 10 60 80 129 64.5 6 7 41 54 6 7 35 48 102 51 6 6 38 50 7 10 57 74 124 62 732 61 C1

7 10 47 64 10 10 66 86 150 75 7 8 71 86 6 5 76 87 173 86.5 10 10 72 92 9 10 69 88 180 90 984 82 A2

6 7 27 40 7 6 31 44 84 42 8 7 28 43 8 7 37 52 95 47.5 4 6 27 37 5 6 20 31 68 34 502 41.833333 C2

7 8 48 63 10 10 64 84 147 73.5 8 7 49 64 7 6 39 52 116 58 6 5 50 61 7 10 59 76 137 68.5 834 69.5 B2

7 8 28 43 8 9 50 67 110 55 7 6 45 58 7 7 54 68 126 63 4 5 36 45 6 7 37 50 95 47.5 730 60.833333 C1

7 8 27 42 8 8 40 56 98 49 7 7 37 51 6 7 70 83 134 67 6 4 46 56 7 9 53 69 125 62.5 717 59.75 C1

7 9 31 47 9 9 55 73 120 60 6 5 30 41 6 5 64 75 116 58 6 5 33 44 6 8 45 59 103 51.5 681 56.75 C1

7 8 29 44 8 7 33 48 92 46 6 6 39 51 7 6 44 57 108 54 4 6 27 37 5 7 32 44 81 40.5 558 46.5 C2

6 7 34 47 10 10 62 82 129 64.5 6 7 40 53 8 7 55 70 123 61.5 5 7 47 59 7 8 54 69 128 64 791 65.916667 B2

8 9 46 63 10 10 67 87 150 75 7 5 52 64 6 6 62 74 138 69 7 6 53 66 8 10 60 78 144 72 875 72.916667 B1

7 8 30 45 10 10 51 71 116 58 8 7 34 49 6 7 50 63 112 56 5 5 37 47 6 7 42 55 102 51 658 54.833333 C1

7 8 28 43 9 9 38 56 99 49.5 7 6 27 40 7 8 30 45 85 42.5 4 6 28 38 5 6 27 38 76 38 531 44.25 C2

9 10 61 80 10 10 67 87 167 83.5 8 7 61 76 8 7 73 88 164 82 8 7 55 70 9 10 64 83 153 76.5 923 76.916667 B1

7 8 28 43 7 7 32 46 89 44.5 7 8 36 51 7 8 39 54 105 52.5 5 6 29 40 5 6 31 42 82 41 576 48 C2

7 8 27 42 8 7 37 52 94 47 8 7 28 43 8 6 36 50 93 46.5 4 5 32 41 5 6 34 45 86 43 523 43.583333 C2

6 9 37 52 7 8 53 68 120 60 7 8 52 67 7 5 68 80 147 73.5 6 7 44 57 6 7 40 53 110 55 762 63.5 B2

7 8 30 45 8 6 33 47 92 46 8 7 27 42 6 7 29 42 84 42 5 4 27 36 5 6 24 35 71 35.5 492 41 D

7 8 27 42 10 9 54 73 115 57.5 8 8 46 62 6 6 40 52 114 57 6 6 44 56 6 7 42 55 111 55.5 693 57.75 C1

6 7 29 42 10 9 53 72 114 57 7 6 37 50 9 8 32 49 99 49.5 7 6 24 37 6 8 48 62 99 49.5 608 50.666667 C2

7 8 48 63 9 10 60 79 142 71 6 5 48 59 7 6 70 83 142 71 7 8 59 74 6 9 52 67 141 70.5 822 68.5 B2

6 7 32 45 10 9 50 69 114 57 7 6 43 56 7 8 56 71 127 63.5 8 8 48 64 6 8 51 65 129 64.5 731 60.916667 C1

5 6 28 39 8 7 31 46 85 42.5 8 7 28 43 8 6 33 47 90 45 4 6 31 41 5 6 28 39 80 40 514 42.833333 C2

7 8 28 43 7 6 39 52 95 47.5 8 5 36 49 7 5 40 52 101 50.5 5 5 33 43 6 7 30 43 86 43 570 47.5 C2

6 7 30 43 8 9 51 68 111 55.5 8 6 35 49 6 7 60 73 122 61 5 6 36 47 5 6 27 38 85 42.5 656 54.666667 C1

5 6 30 41 8 9 45 62 103 51.5 7 7 36 50 8 6 51 65 115 57.5 4 6 34 44 7 8 41 56 100 50 634 52.833333 C1
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